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Lavendon - Olney - Newport Pagnell - Central Milton Keynes
Operated by Redline

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays 

 Operator: RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL RL
 Route Number: 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
 Notes:          Sch NSch
Lavendon Cross  0627 0728 0828 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 – 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933
Olney, Dartmouth Road  0633 0734 0834 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 – 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939
Olney, Aspreys   0636 0737 0837 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1520 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942
Olney, The Bull  0641 0745 0845 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1525 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947
Emberton, Bell & Bear  0646 0750 0850 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1530 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952
Sherington, The Green  0653 0757 0857 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1537 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill  0658 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1542 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004
Gt Linford, Marsh Dr/Cricket Grd  0704 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1549 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010
Neath Hill Local Centre  0708 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1553 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014
Willen Local Centre  – – – – – – – – – 1558 – – – – –
CMK, Theatre District (D4)  0713 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1602 1619 1719 1819 1919 2019
CMK, The Point (M4)  0716 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1605 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022
Central Rail Station (Y6) =  0722 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1612 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028

Notes: NSch  Operates on non-schooldays only    Sch  Operates on schooldays only 30.08.15/v6 

 w  Starts from Yardley Road 4 minutes earlier      
 For additional journeys between Olney and Newport Pagnell see services 37 and 601 
 O   This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays 
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Lavendon - Olney - Newport Pagnell - Central Milton Keynes
Operated by Redline

Saturday 

Lavendon Cross  0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933
Olney, Dartmouth Road  0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949
Olney, Aspreys   0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942
Olney, The Bull  0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947
Emberton, Bell & Bear  0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952
Sherington, The Green  0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill  0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004
Gt Linford, Marsh Dr/Cricket Grd  0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010
Neath Hill Local Centre  0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014
Downs Barn, Overstreet  0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016
CMK, Theatre District (D4)  0819 0910 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 2020
CMK, The Point (M4)  0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2023
Central Rail Station =  0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2029

OThis service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle 30.08.15/v6

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

21O

This service will be operated under 
contract to Milton Keynes Council

O
Services showing this symbol are usually operated using accessible vehicles. Please check with the operator before travelling. 

There is no guarantee that there will be space on a vehicle at any given time.
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Central Milton Keynes - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Lavendon
Operated by Redline

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays

 Notes: Sch NSch       Sch NSch  
Central Rail Station (Y6) =  0724 0730 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935
CMK, The Point (M3)  0730 0736 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941
CMK, Theatre District (C3)   0733 0739 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944
Willen Local Centre  0738 – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Neath Hill Local Centre  0743 0744 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949
Gt Linford, Marsh Dr/Cricket Grd  0748 0748 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill  0754 0754 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959
Sherington, The Green  0759 0759 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004
Emberton, Bell & Bear  0804 0804 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009
Olney, The Bull  0808 0808 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013
Olney, Aspreys  0813 0813 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018
Olney, Dartmouth Road  0816 0816 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 – 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021
Lavendon Cross  0822 0822 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 – 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027

Notes: NSch  Operates on non-schooldays only    Sch  Operates on schooldays only 30.08.15/v6 
 For additional journeys between Olney and Newport Pagnell see service 37 
 OThis service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays
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This service will be operated under 
contract to Milton Keynes Council
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Central Milton Keynes - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Lavendon
Operated by Redline

Saturday 

Central Railway Station (Y6)=  0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935
CMK, The Point (M3)  0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941
CMK, Theatre District (C3)   0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 
Neath Hill Local Centre  0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 
Gt Linford, Marsh Dr/Cricket Grd  0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill  0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959
Sherington, The Green  0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004
Emberton, Bell & Bear  0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009
Olney, The Bull  0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013
Olney, Aspreys  0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018
Olney, Dartmouth Road  0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021
Lavendon Cross  0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027

OThis service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle 30.08.15/v6

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays
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This service will be operated under 
contract to Milton Keynes Council
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